Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaya Salih - (373225) - Petts Wood ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.16
33.35
34.23
35.97
36.14
36.38
36.56
36.56
38.63
42.90

Swims in Date Order

Time
33.16
33.35
36.56
34.23
36.56
36.38
35.97
36.14
38.63

42.90

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

282
277
256
221
217
213
210
210
178

130

WA Pts

282
277
210
256
210
213
221
217
178
130

Round

m I I

I I I T

Round

H

N

-n

I I I T

Date

26/09/14
21/09/14
29/12/13
16/06/13
05/05/13
16/06/13
12/07/13
03/01/14
07/12/112
06/03/10

Date

26/09/14
21/09/14
03/01/14
29/12/13
12/07/13
16/06/13
16/06/13
05/05/13
07/12/12
06/03/10

Meet

Petts Wood Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala
Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala

Petts Wood ASC Club Championships 2013

Petts Wood Club Championships

Petts Wood ASC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Meet

Petts Wood Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
Petts Wood Club Championships

City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala

Petts Wood ASC Club Championships 2013
Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala

Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet

Petts Wood ASC Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Venue

Sevenoaks
Bexleyheath
Canterbury
Lewisham
Gillingham
Lewisham
Kent

Kent
Sevenoaks

Gillingham

Venue

Sevenoaks
Bexleyheath
Kent
Canterbury
Kent
Lewisham
Lewisham
Gillingham
Sevenoaks

Gillingham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood

Petts Wood

Club Swam Under

Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood
Petts Wood

Petts Wood

Level

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



