Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaya Salih - (373225) - Petts Wood ASC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.16	282	Н	26/09/14	Petts Wood Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
33.35	277	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath		3
34.23	256	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Petts Wood	3
35.97	221	Н	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Petts Wood	3
36.14	217	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Petts Wood	3
36.38	213	F	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Petts Wood	3
36.56	210	Н	12/07/13	Petts Wood ASC Club Championships 2013	Kent	Petts Wood	4
36.56	210	Н	03/01/14	Petts Wood Club Championships	Kent	Petts Wood	4
38.63	178	Н	07/12/12	Petts Wood ASC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Petts Wood	4
42.90	130	Н	06/03/10	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Petts Wood	2

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
33.16	282	Н	26/09/14	Petts Wood Club Championships	Sevenoaks		4
33.35	277	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath		3
36.56	210	Н	03/01/14	Petts Wood Club Championships	Kent	Petts Wood	4
34.23	256	F	29/12/13	City of Canterbury SC Christmas Open Gala	Canterbury	Petts Wood	3
36.56	210	Н	12/07/13	Petts Wood ASC Club Championships 2013	Kent	Petts Wood	4
36.38	213	F	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Petts Wood	3
35.97	221	Н	16/06/13	Saxon Crown SC Future Champions Gala	Lewisham	Petts Wood	3
36.14	217	Н	05/05/13	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Petts Wood	3
38.63	178	Н	07/12/12	Petts Wood ASC Club Championships	Sevenoaks	Petts Wood	4
42.90	130	Н	06/03/10	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Petts Wood	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS